Sacred Heart Parish Religious Education

Grades 6 & 7—Tuesdays 7:00-8:00pm—Calendar 2025-2026
Contact Leslee Ambrosio at lambrosio@sholnewton.org or 617-969-2248 ext.213

September

1
2
18

21

23

28
30

Labor Day

First Day of School

Protecting God’s Children Training,
6:30pm at OL Lower Hall

Blessings for Students and Teachers
at Mass; Picnic 11am-1pm OL Lawn
Rosh Hashanah

Rel Ed Students Host 9:30 Mass
First Day of SH Classes

October

2
4

7

13
14
19

21
26
28
31

Yom Kippur

Protecting God’s Children Training,
9:30am at OL Lower Hall

Pet Blessing 1pm at SH; SVDP Walk
for the Poor around Crystal Lake
Class

Indigenous People’s Day

Class

Protecting God’s Children Training
11:30am at SH

Class

Trunk or Treat 11:30-12:30 at SH
Class

Halloween

November

1
2
4
11
18
23
27
30

All Saints Day

All Souls Day; DST Clocks Back
Class

Veterans Day, No Class

Class

Christ the King

Thanksgiving

First Sunday of Advent

December

2
7

8

9

16
24
25
28
31

Class

Rel Ed Students Host 9:30 Mass;
Advent Party during Coffee Hour
Immaculate Conception

Class

Class

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Holy Family

New Year’s Eve

January

1
4
6
11
13
19
20
27

Mary, Mother of God; New Year’s Day
Epiphany

Class

Baptism of the Lord

Class

Martin Luther King Day

Class

Class
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February

3

10
16
18
24
27

Class

Class

Presidents Day

Ash Wednesday, Lent Begins
Class

Soup & Stations at SH 6-7:30pm

March
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Class

Class;

Fish Fry at SH

Rel Ed Students Host 9:30 Mass
Class

Class

Soup & Stations at OL 6-7:30pm
Palm Sunday

Class

Holy Thursday
Good Friday
Easter Vigil
Easter Sunday
Class

Final RE Class
Patriots Day

SH First Communion Mass 9:30am
OL First Communion Mass 4pm
Mother’s Day

Ascension Thursday

OL First Communion Mass 10am
Pentecost

Trinity Sunday

Body & Blood of Christ

Feast of the Sacred Heart

Last Day of School (no snow days)
Juneteenth

Father’s Day

Last Day of School (5 snow days)

Yellow for Sunday classes

SH = Sacred Heart in Newton Centre

. white,for liturgical events

E —3- Strikethrough for holiday/vacation (Newton)

OL =Our Lady’s




RE Masses

Potential Class Dates
OL Sun/Mon K-5

1) Sep 21/22

2) Sep 28/29

3) Oct 5/6

—NO Oct 12/13

4) Oct 19/20

5) Oct 26/27

6) Nov 2/3

7) Nov 9/10

8) Nov 16/17

9) Nov 23/24

—NO Nov 30/Dec 1

10) Dec 7/8 (Dec 8 is Holy Day?)
11) Dec 14/15

Dec 21/22? Probably not
—NO Dec 28/29

12) Jan 4/5

13)Jan 11/12

—NO Jan 18/19

14) Jan 25/26

15) Feb 1/2

16) Feb 8/9

—NO Feb 15/16

—NO Feb 22/23

17) Mar 1/2

18) Mar 8/9

19) Mar 15/16

20) Mar 22/23

21) Mar 29/30 (Palm Sunday)
—NO Apr 5/6 Easter

22) Apr 12/13 last class

11/9 Zoom #1

First Penance

1/11 Zoom #2

3/1 Zoom #3

FC Retreat

Potential Class Dates
SH Tuesdays

—NO Sep 23 (Rosh Hashanah)

1) Sep 30

2) Oct 7

3) Oct 14

4) Oct 21

5) Oct 28

6) Nov 4

—NO Nov 11 (Vets Day) 11/9 Zoom #1
7) Nov 18

—NO Nov 25

8) Dec 2

9) Dec9 First Penance
10) Dec 16

—NO Dec 23

—NO Dec 30

11) Jan 6

12)Jan 13 1/11 Zoom #2
13) Jan 20

14) Jan 27

15) Feb 3

16) Feb 10

—NO Feb 17

17) Feb 24

18) Mar 3 3/1 Zoom #3
19) Mar 10

20) Mar 17

21) Mar 24

22) Mar 31

23) Apr 7

24) Apr 14 Last Class FC Retreat




